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SA Hughes Angel Statewide incl. SDC 
and SOC interior

Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 angel.hughes@oa.mo.gov 573-751-1504

SA Roark Nikki Statewide incl. SDC 
and SOC exterior

Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City,Mo nikki.roark@oa.mo.gov 573-526-0141

SA Baker Teresa Statewide Truman Building, Room 230 Jefferson City, MO 65101 teresa.baker@oa.mo.gov 573-751-8324

SA Thomas Destanie Statewide Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 destanie.thomas@oa.mo.gov 573-751-3100

SA Brooks Stephanie Social Services 1738 E. Elm Jefferson City, MO 65102 stephanie.brooks@oa.mo.gov 573-526-2713

SA Bartley Chelsea Room 280/Finance 
and Admin

Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65101 chelsea.bartley@oa.mo.gov 573-751-4232

SA Rhodes Damon Revenue Truman Building, Room 270 Jefferson City, MO 65102 damon.rhodes@oa.mo.gov 573-751-9435

SA Buechter Michelle Jefferson City ONLY Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65101 michelle.buechter@oa.mo.gov 573-751-9128
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SA Dixon Cara ITSD/DED/AG/GIS/DCI/
DPS/DNR

Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City,Mo cara.dixon@oa.mo.gov 573-751-5886

SA Holterman Mary Kay DSS 1621 East Elm Jefferson City, MO marykay.holterman@oa.mo.gov 573-751-8324

SA Reed Philip DMH 1706 E. Elm Jefferson City, MO 65102 phil.reed@oa.mo.gov 573-526-7744

SA Graves Cindy DHSS/DHE/DESE/GIS 920 Wildwood Jefferson City, MO cindy.graves@oa.mo.gov 573-751-6450

SA Libbert Sara Communications Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65101 sara.libbert@oa.mo.gov 573-751-3858

AA Siegler Steve *All Departments Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 steve.siegler@oa.mo.gov 573-751-1504

AA TBA *All Departments Truman Building, Room 280 Jefferson City, MO 65102 573-751-1506
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